Fire Alarm Systems | Fireray5000-EN
Fireray5000-EN
u Extended monitoring range
u Up to 2 detectors per system controller
u Two pairs of fire and fault relays (one per detector)
u Transmitter and receiver integrated into a compact
housing

• Detector ± 0.3°
• Reflective prism ± 5.0°
Ordering information
Fireray5000-EN
Reflective linear smoke detector with one detector
head and one prism, range min. 8m - max. 50m (for
ranges between 50m and 100m four prisms are
required), comply with EN54-12:2002
Order number FIRERAY5000-EN
Accessories
FRAY5000-HEAD-EN Detector Head
additional detector head for Fireray5000-EN
Order number FRAY5000-HEAD-EN
FRAY5000-1PRISM Prism Plate for 1 prism
prism plate for 1 prism, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-1PRISM
FRAY5000-4PRISM Prism Plate for 4 prism
prism plate for 4 prism, for use with universal bracket
FRAY5000-BR
Order number FRAY5000-4PRISM
FRAY5000-BR Universal Bracket Accessory for
FRay5000
universal bracket for Fireray5000 detector head or
prism plate (FRAY5000-1PRISM or FRAY5000-4PRISM)
Order number FRAY5000-BR